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Go Mulholland DC: Part 2
102.4 R 1.4 Agoura Rd (SS / T-int)

103.8 L 1.6 Lindero Canyon Rd (TL)

105.4 R 1.7 Triunfo Canyon Rd (TL / T-int)

107.1 L 4.2 Westlake Blvd (TL) 

111.3 Stay R 1.9 Mulholland Hwy

113.2 Stay L 0.8 Decker Rd (SS)

114.0 L 5.1 Lechusa Rd / becomes Encinal Canyon Rd

119.1 R 13.5 Pacific Coast Hwy (SS / T-int)

132.6 Exit 0.3 Las Posas Rd (towards USN Point Mugu)

132.9 L 0.3 Las Posas Rd (SS)

133.2 R 2.8 Naval Air Rd

136.0 L 1.3 Hueneme Rd (TL)

137.3 R 1.1 Rice Ave (TL)

138.4 Veer L 8.3

to stay on Rice Ave / becomes Santa Clara Ave / 

becomes CA-118

146.7 L 0.7 La Vista Ave (TL)

147.4 R 3.9 Center Rd (SS / T-int) / becomes La Loma Ave

151.3 R 0.3 Aggen Rd

151.6 L 1.5 Berylwood Rd

153.1 L 5.8 Bradley Rd (SS / T-int) / becomes Balcolm Canyon Rd

158.9 L 5.5 Stockton Rd / becomes Broadway Rd

164.4 R 2.2 CA-23 (SS / T-int)

166.6 L 3.0 Spring Rd (TL)

169.6 L 0.5 Tierra Rejada Rd (TL / T-int)

170.1 R 1.0 Sunset Valley Rd (TL)

171.1 L 0.7 Read Rd (at sharp curve)

171.8 L 0.1 Maya Pradera Ln

171.9 R 0.5 Read Bypass (NO CARS allowed)

172.4 R 10.0 Olsen Rd (T-int) / becomes Lynn Rd

182.4 L 0.5 Wendy Dr. (TL)

182.9 L 6.9 Potrero Rd (SS / T-int)

189.8 L 1.4 Westlake Bl (TL / T-int)

191.2 R 2.7 Agoura Rd (TL)

193.9 L 0.2 driveway before Hampton Inn.

194.1 L

FINISH! CONGRATULATIONS. AFTER 5PM sign in 

sheet will be in hotel lobby.


